FACE MASTER 2.0
Mine Master is constantly striving to improve its products and must therefore reserve the right to change designs, materials, specifi cations and price without notice.
Page 1 of 6 FACE MASTER 3.0 Mk3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Twin boom drill jumbo with service basket
ATTENTION:  The drawing shows machine, where right boom is equipped with optional telescopic
feeder.
DESCRIPTION

Hole depth 2780 mm 3200 mm 4400 mm 5000 mm
Rod length 3050mm 3700 mm 4915 mm 5565 mm
Weight 790 kg 820 kg 880 kg 910 kg
Item Model number
Rock drill
type
Type of
rods
Length of rods
Min-Max [mm]
Max. depth of
drilled hole [mm]
Overall length
collapsed —
extended [mm]
1 MMTF3100/1830-HC109 HC - 109 6-10 ft 1830-3100 1330 - 2600 3500 - 4755
2 MMTF3700/2440-HC109 HC – 109 8–12 ft 2440 – 3660 2240 – 3450 4100 – 5355
3 MMTF3700/2800-HC109 HC – 109 9–12 ft 2800 – 3660 2600 – 3450 4460 – 5355
4 MMTF4310/2440-HC109 HC – 109 8–14 ft 2440 – 4310 2240 – 4090 4100 – 5995
5 MMTF4310/2800-HC109 HC – 109 9–14 ft 2800 – 4310 2600 – 4090 4460 – 5795
6 MMTF3100/1830-HC50 HC - 50 6-10 ft 1830 – 3100 1330 - 2600 3175 - 4405
7 MMTF3700/2440-HC50 HC – 50 8–12 ft 2440 – 3660 2240 – 3450 3775 – 5005
8 MMTF3700/2800-HC50 HC – 50 9–12 ft 2800 – 3660 2600 – 3450 4135 – 5005
9 MMTF4310/2440-HC50 HC – 50 8–14 ft 2440 – 4310 2240 – 4090 3775 – 5645
10 MMTF4310/2800-HC50 HC – 50 9–14 ft 2800 – 4310 2600 – 4090 4135 – 5645